Position

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Middle School

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Department

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Summit View
Independent Study

Total Wages

$110,959

$110,083

$108,916

$107,484

$107,455

$103,838

$101,988

$101,898

$99,437

$90,282

$86,559

$86,039

$83,807

$72,673

$67,424

$66,076

$63,932

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,442

$32,033

$31,908

$30,830

$30,991

$29,681

$30,676

$29,610

$29,827

$28,901

$27,388

$28,339

$13,929

$11,948

$24,253

$23,384

$23,222



Teacher, Elementary Riverside Unified Summit View $53,953 $21,996
Independent Study



