Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$110,959	\$18,442
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$110,083	\$32,033
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$108,916	\$31,908
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$107,484	\$30,830
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$107,455	\$30,991
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$103,838	\$29,681
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$101,988	\$30,676
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$101,898	\$29,610
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$99,437	\$29,827
Teacher, Middle School		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$90,282	\$28,901
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$86,559	\$27,388
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$86,039	\$28,339
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$83,807	\$13,929
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$72,673	\$11,948
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$67,424	\$24,253
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$66,076	\$23,384
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Summit View Independent Study	\$63,932	\$23,222

Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Summit View	\$53,953	\$21,996
		Independent Study		